ENOLITECH

EXHIBITOR TARIFFS

Registration Fee - Direct Exhibitor Registration fee for each Co-exhibitor €700 €300

- All tariffs are net of VAT
- Companies exempt from VAT (pursuant to Articles 8/8bis/9 of Presidential Decree DPR 633/72): must send the declaration of intent in electronic form to the Italian Inland Revenue Agency. If an electronic notification is sent after the invoices are issued, the latter cannot be corrected/modified.

Indoor Area (bare)	Promotional Tariffs valid until 31 August 2022	Official tariffs
		applied as of 1 September
Bare exhibition area with 1 open side	€180 /sq.m + VAT	€195/sq.m + VAT
Bare exhibition area with 2 open sides	€190 /sq.m + VAT	€200/sq.m + VAT
Bare exhibition area with 3 open sides	€190 /sq.m + VAT	€200/sq.m + VAT
Bare exhibition area with 4 open sides	€200 /sq.m + VAT	€210/sq.m + VAT
* Minimum area that can be requested: 12 sq.m.		

Registration deadline:

31 October 2022 deadline for registration at official tariffs

as of 1 November 2022 registration applications will be accepted and placed on the waiting list



SUMMARY OF SERVICES INCLUDED IN THE ATTENDANCE TARIFFS INDICATED ABOVE

- Inclusion of company data on the official website;
- Inclusion in the Official Guide
- One copy of the Official Guide
- Insurance coverage from the beginning of the set-up stages through to the end of the dismantling stages (article 13.3 General Regulations)
- Tax payable on advertising inside the stand up to a maximum of 3 metres (Article 12.3 General Regulations)
- Access to the Business Portal
- General cleaning of the stand: cleaning of floors and any coverings (e.g. carpet tiles) dusting of furniture and of waste emptying baskets starting from the day before the event opens and every evening on all show days
- Bathroom facilities exclusively for exhibitors (entrance with Exhibitor Pass)
- Heating, air conditioning, general lighting of the halls, general surveillance (parking spaces excluded), first aid, fire brigade on site

EXHIBITOR PASSES

Registration Fee Direct Exhibitor	Registration Fee for each Co-exhibitor	For assigned exhibition area/sq.m.
2 Passes	2 Passes	1 Pass every 8 sq.m.
The Exhibitor Pass allows 2 entrances per day on all event days from 07:30		

STAND SERVICE PASS

1 pass for every 16 sq.m. of exhibition space assigned;
The Service Pass allows 1 entrances per day on all event days from 07:30

INTERNATIONAL OPERATOR INVITATIONS (FREEBADGES)

For Direct Exhibitor	80
For each Co-Exhibitor	80

ELECTRIC AND WATER SUPPLIES

1 electrical connection and related consumption (2 kW every 16 sq.m.)

WIFI INTERNET ACCOUNT

For Direct Exhibitor	1
For each Co-Exhibitor	1